Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

VERMICELLI-180G

Grand Total 103 2.527 147,564.9

4 

0.00 0.00 147,564.94 4,498.72 4,498.72 156,562.38 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

158.00 

0.00 

0.38-

156,720.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Rupees Only ]